2015-2016 учебный год
Сентябрь-октябрь
	Сентябрь 2015 г.
	Результаты учащихся

	№
	Возрастные группы
	Количество учащихся
	Охват
	Бронза
	Серебро
	Золото

	1
	I ступень
	17
	17
	15
	27
	17

	2
	II ступень
	7
	7
	1
	16
	9

	3
	III ступень
	6
	6
	8
	12
	7

	4
	IV ступень
	15
	16
	10
	27
	28

	5
	V ступень
	6
	6
	9
	7
	7

	Итого
	51
	52
	43
	89
	68



Апрель-май
	Май 2016 г.
	Результаты учащихся

	№
	Возрастные группы
	Количество учащихся
	Охват
	Бронза
	Серебро
	Золото

	1
	I ступень
	12
	
	5
	11
	28

	2
	II ступень
	9
	
	3
	13
	24

	3
	III ступень
	5
	
	5
	5
	8

	4
	IV ступень
	12
	
	4
	29
	12

	5
	V ступень
	8
	
	7
	11
	8

	Итого
	46
	46
	24
	69
	80
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